Model Pole  CURRENT IP Height Width Depth Depth
(Inc.Handle)
HENLY-3P-025A 3 25A IP65 125 100 88 35
HENLY-3P-040A 3 40A IP65 175 115 100 35
HENLY-3P-063A 3 63A IP65 175 115 100 35
HENLY-3P-100A     3 100A IP65 240 160 125 45
HENLY-3P-125A 3 125A IP65 240 160 125 45
HENLY-3P-150A 3 150A IP65 240 160 125 45
Henly Enclosed Isolators offer quality with economical price. Made from
High Quality Durable ABS Plastic Material and firmly sealed to IP65
rating,
Henly Enclosed Isolators are tough and durable and suitable for most